
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

8 

2 

4 

1 

25 

7 

20 

22 

28 

23 

27 

21 

16 

11 

10 

19 

15 

24 

14 

26 

12 

29 

3 

18 

Name 

Pasquale BENTIVOGLIO 

Giancarlo MARONI JR 

Graziano ROTTINI 

Matteo POLLINI 

Filippo GENNARI 

Giacomo GOZZI 

Enrico TROLIO 

Fausto CASTAGNOLI 

Michele CASTAGNOLI 

Alessandro FERRARI 

Carlo Alberto ALLIERI 

Stefano FANTESINI 

Davide ABIS 

Marco CANOLA 

Gian Maria MARCOMINI 

Giancarlo RIZZOLI 

Maurizio FUMI 

Francesco ALLIERI 

Denny DALL'ASTA 

Umberto CONDORELLI 

Massimo FAZIO 

Andrea BUTTURA 

Giacomo POLLINI 

Bruno CORUZZI 

Class 

8A 

8A 

8A 

8A 

5B 

8A 

4A 

4A 

7 

4B 

6 

4A 

3A 

2B 

2B 

3B 

3A 

5A 

2B 

5B 

2B 

9 

8A 

3A 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

Diff 

1.243 

4.779 

6.794 

32.280 

33.734 

36.749 

39.022 

41.198 

47.720 

48.612 

49.181 

55.630 

56.939 

57.303 

1:06.324 

1:06.684 

1:08.512 

1:12.488 

1:12.971 

1:26.055 

1:27.272 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

1.243 

3.536 

2.015 

25.486 

1.454 

3.015 

2.273 

2.176 

6.522 

0.892 

0.569 

6.449 

1.309 

0.364 

9.021 

0.360 

1.828 

3.976 

0.483 

13.084 

1.217 

1 Lap 

1:36.983 

Total Tm 

4:14.383 

4:15.626 

4:19.162 

4:21.177 

4:46.663 

4:48.117 

4:51.132 

4:53.405 

4:55.581 

5:02.103 

5:02.995 

5:03.564 

5:10.013 

5:11.322 

5:11.686 

5:20.707 

5:21.067 

5:22.895 

5:26.871 

5:27.354 

5:40.438 

5:41.655 

2:56.867 

4:33.850 

Best Tm 

1:21.984 

1:24.461 

1:25.359 

1:25.746 

1:34.764 

1:34.604 

1:35.917 

1:37.218 

1:37.833 

1:39.555 

1:39.566 

1:39.644 

1:41.426 

1:42.660 

1:42.555 

1:46.174 

1:46.046 

1:45.217 

1:46.855 

1:46.887 

1:53.081 

1:53.076 

1:27.013 

2:01.659 

In Lap 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.243 

Avg. Speed 

99,771 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.984 

Best Speed 

103,191 

Best Lap by 

8 - Pasquale BENTIVOGLIO 

 

Printed: 26/11/2017 14.09.47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Rustichelli Giuseppe  

Live Timing & Download: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Varano Challenge Trophy 2017 - Round 3 
Varano Challenge 

Batteria 2 

Race (3 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

26/11/2017 13:30 


